
College Name Whole Part Total

1PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

 0  60  60 004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILV

 0  101  101 006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD

 2  227  229 010 - SHRI H.S. SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MODASA - MODASA

 0  32  32 012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR

 1  129  130 013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 2  367  369 016 - SHRI V.R. PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  78  78 017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 1  242  243 018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR

 0  28  28 022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR

 6  370  376 023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA

 6  290  296 024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 0  333  333 025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 0  287  287 033 - SMT. TARABEN SUNDARLAL RAICHAND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  26  26 036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ

 0  30  30 039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHANSURA

 0  18  18 040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU

 0  49  49 041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA

 0  30  30 042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA

 0  36  36 043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - CHAN

 0  10  10 048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 0  1  1 050 - AMBAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE - KUMBHARIYA, AMBAJI - AMBAJI

 0  69  69 052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHANAPUR

 4  486  490 086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  4  4 120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 0  2  2 168 - SHREE N.M.SHAH ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SHANKHESHWAR - SANKHESHVAR

 0  99  99 201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA

 0  94  94 226 - S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN - PATAN

 0  3  3 271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR

 0  3  3 273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR

 0  39  39 275 - GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADALI - VADALI

 1  48  49 296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD

 0  6  6 297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI

 0  11  11 359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR
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College Name Whole Part Total

2PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

 0  36  36 368 - JAFARI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SEDRANA - SEDRANA

 1  17  18 371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA

 0  39  39 372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA

 1  161  162 390 - SHRI SARVAJANIK COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  29  29 423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA

 0  49  49 424 - SHREE GANESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI

 0  59  59 426 - S. A. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  58  58 429 - SHREE K. S. JAVERI COMMERCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH

 0  30  30 454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  3  3 465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR

 0  51  51 466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA

 0  3  3 468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU

 0  15  15 469 - COMMERECE COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM

 0  47  47 487 - SHREE AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KUMBHARIYA - KUMBHARIYA

 0  8  8 495 - VRUNDAVAN COMMERCE COLLEGE, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA

 0  52  52 614 - D.L. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE,VIDHYANAGARI,HIMMATNAGAR - HIMATANGAR

 0  12  12 661 - SHREE RATNAMANI COMMERCE COLLEGE, BECHRAJI - BECHARAJI

 0  3  3 803 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, GAMBHOI - GAMBHOI

 0  2  2 804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA

 0  8  8 805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA

 1  24  25 807 - SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS& COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  3  3 838 - SHREE PANCHOTIYA CHOKSI PARIVAR ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, DABHODA - DABHODA

 0  10  10 840 - A.P.TRIVEDI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORADA

 0  8  8 842 - SHREE SARVODAY EDUCATION FOUNDATION TRUST MANAGED ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, KANT (DEE

 0  13  13 847 - THE NEW PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  2  2 868 - OSWAL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE - JUNA DEESA

 0  1  1 872 - SHREE RAJPUT KELAVANI SAHAYAK MANDAL PALANPUR SANCHALIT SHREE SARASWATI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEMADPUR (LIMBOI) - MEMADAPUR

Total  4377 

Friday, September 18, 2020

 3:19:01PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 



Center Name From To Total

Seat No

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

1PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 366 5 - HIMMATNAGAR  366  1 

 378 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR  744  367 

 229 13 - MODASA  973  745 

 1034 14 - PALANPUR  2007  974 

 518 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN  2525  2008 

 157 19 - TALOD  2682  2526 

 80 27 - AMBAJI  2762  2683 

 144 30 - RADHANPUR  2906  2763 

 220 69 - THARAD  3126  2907 

 202 93 - PRAMUKH KADI  3328  3127 

 650 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA  3978  3329 

 399 107 - MN VISNAGAR  4377  3979 

Total  4377 

Friday, September 18, 2020

 3:19:12PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



1PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

5 - HIMMATNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1 - 1  1 01025778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SAL. MANAG. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

PART

2 - 69  68 01025778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SAL. MANAG. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

70 - 71  2 01035777 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

72 - 236  165 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

237 - 239  3 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

240 - 243  4 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

244 - 248  5 01035478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

249 - 249  1 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

250 - 282  33 01185478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

283 - 311  29 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

312 - 312  1 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

313 - 363  51 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

364 - 366  3 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

TOTAL STUDENT IN  5 - HIMMATNAGAR   IS  :  366 

18-September-2020

 3:19:18PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



2PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

367 - 367  1 01025778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SAL. MANAG. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

368 - 640  273 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

641 - 661  21 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

662 - 699  38 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

700 - 700  1 01035478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

701 - 702  2 01115478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

703 - 703  1 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

704 - 705  2 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

706 - 726  21 01035478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

727 - 729  3 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

730 - 743  14 01115478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

744 - 744  1 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

TOTAL STUDENT IN  6 - A&C COLL, IDAR   IS  :  378 

13 - MODASA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

745 - 745  1 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

746 - 746  1 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

PART

747 - 771  25 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

772 - 772  1 01115478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

773 - 820  48 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

821 - 848  28 01165778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / CO-. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

849 - 973  125 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

TOTAL STUDENT IN  13 - MODASA   IS  :  229 

18-September-2020

 3:19:18PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



3PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

14 - PALANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

974 - 975  2 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

976 - 979  4 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

PART

980 - 1264  285 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1265 - 1349  85 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

WHOLE

1350 - 1353  4 01035477 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

PART

1354 - 1828  475 01035477 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1829 - 1829  1 01035478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1830 - 1830  1 01035578 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1831 - 1839  9 01115477 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

1840 - 1891  52 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1892 - 1898  7 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

1899 - 1899  1 01035477 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1900 - 1956  57 01035478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1957 - 1971  15 01035478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

WHOLE

1972 - 1972  1 01035477 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

PART

1973 - 1996  24 01035777 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

1997 - 2004  8 01035472 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

2005 - 2006  2 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2007 - 2007  1 01035472 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

TOTAL STUDENT IN  14 - PALANPUR   IS  :  1034 

18-September-2020

 3:19:18PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



4PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

2008 - 2039  32 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2040 - 2103  64 01025778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SAL. MANAG. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

2104 - 2161  58 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

2162 - 2255  94 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2256 - 2323  68 01165778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / CO-. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

2324 - 2324  1 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2325 - 2326  2 02115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / SAL. MANAG. / SEC. PRAC

2327 - 2330  4 01115478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2331 - 2362  32 01185478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2363 - 2456  94 01035777 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

2457 - 2492  36 01115772 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2493 - 2493  1 01035777 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

2494 - 2494  1 01115772 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2495 - 2522  28 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2523 - 2525  3 01185777 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

TOTAL STUDENT IN  15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN   IS  :  518 

19 - TALOD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

2526 - 2573  48 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2574 - 2576  3 01165778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / CO-. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

2577 - 2626  50 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2627 - 2635  9 01115578 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2636 - 2652  17 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2653 - 2682  30 01115572 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

TOTAL STUDENT IN  19 - TALOD   IS  :  157 

18-September-2020

 3:19:18PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



5PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

27 - AMBAJI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

2683 - 2683  1 01025778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SAL. MANAG. / FUN. OF BA. / FUN. OF EN

2684 - 2712  29 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2713 - 2713  1 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2714 - 2760  47 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2761 - 2762  2 01115478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

TOTAL STUDENT IN  27 - AMBAJI   IS  :  80 

30 - RADHANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

2763 - 2794  32 01035578 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

2795 - 2811  17 01115578 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2812 - 2825  14 01035478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

2826 - 2843  18 01035778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / BAS. S

2844 - 2858  15 01115478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2859 - 2869  11 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2870 - 2874  5 01185478 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2875 - 2880  6 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2881 - 2882  2 01115772 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2883 - 2888  6 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

WHOLE

2889 - 2889  1 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

PART

2890 - 2892  3 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

2893 - 2906  14 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

TOTAL STUDENT IN  30 - RADHANPUR   IS  :  144 

18-September-2020

 3:19:18PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



6PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BCOM SEM-I JULY-SEPT 2020

69 - THARAD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

2907 - 2907  1 01185578 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

2908 - 3005  98 01185778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / COM.

WHOLE

3006 - 3006  1 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

PART

3007 - 3054  48 01115778 - FUNDA. OF BU. ECONO. / ACC. / COM. IN BU. / HUM. RESOU. MANAG. / FIN. ACCOU. / SEC. PRAC

